

HOMETOWN HERO NOMINATION FORM

In partnership with:

APPLICATION DEADLINE: November 18, 2022



All information fields must be completed.

NOMINATOR INFORMATION:		
Name:		Date:
Address:	City:	Zip:
Phone: Day	Evening:	<u>.</u>
NOMINEE INFORMATION: (Mus	t be a resident of Laclede County.)	
Name:	Occupation:	
Address:	City:	Zip:
Phone:	Evening:	
Please include all r	necessary information and go in	s. Tell us the story of YOUR Her nto as much detail as possible to ny your nominee is so deserving

NOMINATION STORY: Please state why you are nominating this candidate for the Hometown Hero award.

The story needs to have taken place between January 1, 2020 and October 31, 2022 or be ongoing.

Printed Forms may be:

Mailed To:

Lebanon Area Foundation

Hometown Heroes

Hometown Heroes P.O. Box 1042 Lebanon, MO 65536 Dropped Off:
Chamber of Commerce
186 N. Adams

Attach an extra page if needed.

Or Fax To:

Hometown Heroes 417-588-3251

Fill out and submit your nomination online at:

www.lafcares.org/laclede-county-hometown-heroes



Laclede County 2023 Hometown Hero

It Might Be

- An Education Hero someone that has gone above and beyond to inspire youth or adult students' lives by inspiring them to attain their goals and reach beyond.
- A Family Hero an individual who selflessly contributes to the lives of those in the immediate family
 unit by putting his or her needs aside.
- A Life Saver Hero The nominee is an individual or business associated with an actual lifesaving act that had a life changing effect on another life.

Do You Know

- A Good Neighbor Hero an individual that has made a real difference in someone's life or in the community through kindness, courage, and unselfishness?
- Someone that has dedicated his or her life to making Laclede County a better place to live and work?

You may also schedule a time to come to the Lebanon Area Foundation office to make your nomination in person or submit the nomination form online at www.lafcares.org. Please provide enough detail so that we understand your Hero's story.

The 2023 Hometown Hero Award will be presented at the LAF Dinner & Comedy Night Fundraiser on Friday, April 21, 2023, at the Cowan Civic Center.

